Hamlet of Carmel Civic Association

Promoting the Interests and Quality of Life in the Hamlet of Carmel, NY PO Box 848, Carmel, NY 10512



Membership Application

Membership is open to all residents, property owners and businesses in the Hamlet of Carmel. Annual dues are \$15.00 per member, payable by May 1st each year. For more information about the Hamlet of Carmel Civic Association, please visit our website at *www.carmelcivicassoc.org*

Date:		
Name:		
Address:		
Telephone:	()	
E-mail:		
Amount enclos	ed:	(\$15.00 per member)
Please make	check payable to HCC	CA and mail it with this application to:
	HCCA PO Box 848 Carmel, NY 10512	
	you have a business in the hamlet, please provide the additional formation below.	
Business name:		
Business addre		
Business Tel:	()	
Business e-mai	I	